Companion
Flange End Supplied
by Customer
Ductile Iron
Valve Body
Threaded
Rods, Washers & Nuts
Included

Cartridges
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS, WEIGHTS & FLOWS
ORDERING DESIGNATION
A F - 250 - L -  XX
MODEL
AF-250 (Shown)
VALVE BODY SIZE
2.50˝ (Shown)
CONTROL RANGE
L = Low 2-32 PSID (Shown),  H = High 5-60 PSID
ACCESSORIES
*Optional Accessories Designations Below
Nominal Dimensions & Weights shown above are not to be used for construction purposes unless first certified by the Factory.
NuTech Hydronic Specialty Products  •  2705 Clemens Road, Unit A-101, Hatfield, PA 19440  •  Phone: 215 .361.0373  •  Fax: 215 .361.0377  •  www.NuTech-Valves.com •  AF-1207-18
AF 2.50" - 8.00" Automatic Balancing Valve With Butterfly Valve
Accessory Designations:
BA Buy American Construction
BB# Use Union End Ball Valve for
 Drain Valve - Specify Size:
 BB1 or BB2 with 0.50"
 MNPT Tailpiece
BT  Bag & Tag
CC  Connection Charge
DV-050 Drain Valve (3.00"- 6.00")
HT  Hanging Tag (Plastic)
PX  Extended Pressure/Temperature Vent
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
* Optional Accessories are an extra charge and not included in the standard model price.